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Deltagare per klubb
Upplands-Bro Simsallskap

Namn Fodd Licens

Bretz Moa 2008 AH5608
Bretz Tilda 2011 ADO0811
Cypriansen Amelie 2012 AA8412
Cypriansen Noelia 2009 AG7409
Eriksson Elin 2008 AK1608
Malm Linnea 2005 AS2405

Svensson Axel

Sdderlund Elin

Vide William

2006 AG1306

2006 AJ6206

2008 AA5308

Klubb
UPPLANDS-B

UPPLANDS-B

UPPLANDS-B

UPPLANDS-B

UPPLANDS-B

UPPLANDS-B

UPPLANDS-B

UPPLANDS-B

UPPLANDS-B

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 1, 25m Fjarilsim Damer
(35, 25m Brostsim Damer
(37, 25m Frisim Damer
(39, 100m Medley Damer

(715, 100m Bréstsim Damer

(J17, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 3, 25m Ryggsim Damer
(35, 25m Brostsim Damer
(O 7, 25m Frisim Damer

(3 3, 25m Ryggsim Damer
(35, 25m Brostsim Damer
(37, 25m Frisim Damer

(3 1, 25m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 3, 25m Ryggsim Damer
(307, 25m Frisim Damer

(3J9, 100m Medley Damer

(3 11, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 13, 100m Ryggsim Damer

(3 17, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 1, 25m Fjarilsim Damer
(35, 25m Bréstsim Damer
(O 7, 25m Frisim Damer

(39, 100m Medley Damer

(015, 100m Brostsim Damer

(017, 100m Frisim Damer

(3 11, 100m Fjarilsim Damer

(3 17, 100m Frisim Damer

(3 12, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 14, 100m Ryggsim Herrar

(018, 100m Frisim Herrar

(0 15, 100m Bréstsim Damer

(017, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 10, 100m Medley Herrar

(J 16, 100m Brostsim Herrar

(018, 100m Frisim Herrar

2022-04-03 10:31:23

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Simklubben Ena

Sida 1/1

16.93
21.49
15.88
1:28.90
1:43.25
1:21.13
26.18
34.16
21.97
26.68

22.59
17.16
23.23
19.07
1:31.93

1:21.43
18.19
29.65
14.01

1:39.16

1:30.17
1:23.44
1:09.62
1:30.38
1:26.10
1:10.45
1:29.89
1:09.61
1:20.32
1:38.54
1:08.47



